15
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00220RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00240RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00250RA133MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00300RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 32 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00320RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 35 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00350RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00400RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 50 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00500RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00120RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00130RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00150RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00180RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00190RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00200RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00220RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00250RAC33MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00300RAC40MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00120RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00150RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00180RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00190RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00220RA223MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00250RA233MNZ0
Epredia ClearVue Hoppers
For an easier and safer handling, coverslips for the Epredia™ ClearVue™ coverslipping instrument are provided
in hoppers, preloaded with 500 or 575 slips each. This prevents manual handling of glass, resulting in clean
coverslips dispensed every time for superior reliability.
Ordering Information
Product Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.17 mm) A79210166
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210050
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210051
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 55 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210052
GeaninaT
Highlight
GeaninaT
Highlight